COCONUT NW 27 AV
GROVE &w
METRORAIL FLAGLER

STATION ST

04:00AM 04:10AM
04:30AM 04:40AM
05:00AM 05:11AM
05:12AM 05:23AM
05:24AM 05:35AM
05:36AM 05:47AM
05:48AM 05:59AM
06:00AM 06:14AM
06:12AM 06:26AM
06:24AM 06:38AM
06:36AM 06:50AM
06:48AM 07:05AM
07:00AM 07:17AM
07:12AM 07:29AM
07:24AM 07:41AM
07:36AM 07:53AM
07:48AM 08:05AM
08:00AM 08:17AM
08:15AM 08:32AM
08:30AM 08:47AM
08:45AM 09:02AM
09:00AM 09:17AM
09:15AM 09:32AM
09:30AM 09:47AM
09:45AM 10:02AM
10:00AM 10:17AM
10:15AM 10:32AM
10:30AM 10:47AM
10:45AM 11:03AM
11:00AM 11:18AM
11:15AM 11:33AM
11:30AM 11:48AM
11:45AM 12:03PM
12:00PM 12:18PM
12:15PM 12:33PM
12:30PM 12:48PM
12:45PM 01:04PM
01:00PM 01:19PM
01:15PM 01:34PM
01:30PM 01:49PM

NW 27 AV BROWNSVILLE

& NW 36
ST

04:19AM
04:49AM
05:24AM
05:36AM
05:48AM
06:02AM
06:14AM
06:29AM
06:41AM
06:53AM
07:06AM
07:21AM
07:33AM
07:45AM
07:57AM
08:09AM
08:21AM
08:33AM
08:48AM
09:03AM
09:18AM
09:33AM
09:48AM
10:04AM
10:19AM
10:34AM
10:49AM
11:05AM
11:21AM
11:36AM
11:51AM
12:06PM
12:21PM
12:36PM
12:51PM
01:07PM
01:23PM
01:38PM
01:53PM
02:09PM

METRORAIL
STATION

04:23AM
04:53AM
05:29AM
05:41AM
05:53AM
06:08AM
06:20AM
06:35AM
06:47AM
06:59AM
07:13AM
07:28AM
07:40AM
07:52AM
08:04AM
08:16AM
08:28AM
08:40AM
08:55AM
09:10AM
09:25AM
09:40AM
09:55AM
10:11AM
10:26AM
10:41AM
10:56AM
11:12AM
11:28AM
11:43AM
11:58AM
12:13PM
12:28PM
12:43PM
12:58PM
01:14PM
01:30PM
01:45PM
02:01PM
02:17PM

DR MARTIN

LUTHER
KING JR
STATION

04:29AM
04:59AM
05:35AM
05:47AM
05:59AM
06:15AM
06:27AM
06:42AM
06:54AM
07:07AM
07:21AM
07:36AM
07:48AM
08:00AM
08:12AM
08:24AM
08:36AM
08:48AM
09:03AM
09:18AM
09:33AM
09:48AM
10:03AM
10:19AM
10:34AM
10:49AM
11:05AM
11:21AM
11:37AM
11:52AM
12:07PM
12:22PM
12:37PM
12:52PM
01:07PM
01:23PM
01:39PM
01:54PM
02:10PM
02:26PM

MIAMI DADE

NW 27 AV COLLEGE NW 27 AV

& NW 79
TE

04:33AM
05:03AM
05:39AM
05:51AM
06:04AM
06:20AM
06:32AM
06:47AM
06:59AM
07:13AM
07:27AM
07:42AM
07:54AM
08:06AM
08:18AM
08:30AM
08:42AM
08:54AM
09:09AM
09:24AM
09:39AM
09:54AM
10:10AM
10:26AM
10:41AM
10:56AM
11:12AM
11:28AM
11:44AM
11:59AM
12:14PM
12:29PM
12:44PM
12:59PM
01:14PM
01:30PM
01:46PM
02:01PM
02:17PM
02:33PM

NORTH
CAMPUS

04:42AM
05:13AM
05:49AM
06:02AM
06:15AM
06:31AM
06:43AM
06:58AM
07:10AM
07:24AM
07:38AM
07:53AM
08:05AM
08:17AM
08:29AM
08:41AM
08:53AM
09:05AM
09:20AM
09:35AM
09:50AM
10:06AM
10:22AM
10:38AM
10:53AM
11:08AM
11:24AM
11:40AM
11:56AM
12:11PM
12:26PM
12:41PM
12:56PM
01:12PM
01:27PM
01:43PM
01:59PM
02:15PM
02:31PM
02:47PM

& NW 183
ST

04:58AM
05:32AM
06:09AM
06:22AM
06:35AM
06:51AM
07:03AM
07:18AM
07:30AM
07:44AM
07:58AM
08:13AM
08:25AM
08:37AM
08:49AM
09:01AM
09:13AM
09:25AM
09:40AM
09:55AM
10:11AM
10:27AM
10:43AM
10:59AM
11:14AM
11:29AM
11:45AM
12:01PM
12:17PM
12:32PM
12:47PM
01:03PM
01:18PM
01:34PM
01:49PM
02:07PM
02:23PM
02:39PM
02:55PM
03:11PM

NW 211
ST & 37
AV

05:09AM

06:20AM

06:46AM

07:15AM

07:42AM

08:10AM

08:37AM

09:01AM

09:25AM

09:52AM

10:23AM

10:55AM

11:26AM

11:57AM

12:29PM

12:59PM

01:30PM

02:01PM

02:35PM

03:07PM

NW 207
ST & 27
AV

05:14AM
05:45AM
06:26AM
06:36AM
06:52AM
07:05AM
07:21AM
07:31AM
07:48AM
07:57AM
08:16AM
08:26AM
08:43AM
08:50AM
09:07AM
09:14AM
09:31AM
09:38AM
09:58AM
10:08AM
10:29AM
10:40AM
11:01AM
11:13AM
11:32AM
11:43AM
12:03PM
12:15PM
12:35PM
12:46PM
01:05PM
01:17PM
01:36PM
01:48PM
02:07PM
02:21PM
02:41PM
02:53PM
03:13PM
03:25PM




01:45PM
02:00PM
02:15PM
02:30PM
02:45PM
03:00PM
03:15PM
03:30PM
03:45PM
04:00PM
04:12PM
04:24PM
04:36PM
04:48PM
05:00PM
05:12PM
05:24PM
05:36PM
05:48PM
06:00PM
06:12PM
06:24PM
06:36PM
06:48PM
07:00PM
07:15PM
07:30PM
07:45PM
08:00PM
08:15PM
08:30PM
08:45PM
09:00PM
09:15PM
09:30PM
09:45PM
10:00PM
10:30PM
11:00PM
11:30PM
12:00AM
01:00AM
02:00AM
03:00AM

02:05PM
02:20PM
02:35PM
02:50PM
03:05PM
03:20PM
03:35PM
03:50PM
04:05PM
04:19PM
04:31PM
04:43PM
04:55PM
05:07PM
05:18PM
05:30PM
05:42PM
05:54PM
06:06PM
06:16PM
06:28PM
06:40PM
06:52PM
07:04PM
07:14PM
07:29PM
07:44PM
07:59PM
08:13PM
08:28PM
08:43PM
08:58PM
09:12PM
09:27PM
09:42PM
09:57PM
10:12PM
10:42PM
11:11PM
11:41PM
12:10AM
01:10AM
02:10AM
03:10AM

02:25PM
02:40PM
02:55PM
03:13PM
03:28PM
03:43PM
03:58PM
04:13PM
04:27PM
04:41PM
04:53PM
05:05PM
05:17PM
05:27PM
05:38PM
05:50PM
06:02PM
06:14PM
06:22PM
06:32PM
06:44PM
06:56PM
07:08PM
07:18PM
07:28PM
07:43PM
07:58PM
08:13PM
08:25PM
08:40PM
08:55PM
09:10PM
09:23PM
09:38PM
09:53PM
10:08PM
10:22PM
10:52PM
11:21PM
11:51PM
12:18AM
01:18AM
02:18AM
03:18AM

02:33PM
02:48PM
03:03PM
03:21PM
03:36PM
03:51PM
04:06PM
04:20PM
04:34PM
04:48PM
05:00PM
05:11PM
05:23PM
05:33PM
05:44PM
05:56PM
06:08PM
06:20PM
06:28PM
06:38PM
06:50PM
07:02PM
07:14PM
07:24PM
07:34PM
07:49PM
08:04PM
08:18PM
08:30PM
08:45PM
09:00PM
09:15PM
09:28PM
09:43PM
09:58PM
10:12PM
10:26PM
10:56PM
11:24PM
11:54PM
12:21AM
01:21AM
02:21AM
03:21AM

02:42PM
02:57PM
03:13PM
03:31PM
03:46PM
04:01PM
04:15PM
04:29PM
04:43PM
04:57PM
05:09PM
05:20PM
05:32PM
05:42PM
05:53PM
06:05PM
06:16PM
06:28PM
06:36PM
06:46PM
06:58PM
07:09PM
07:21PM
07:31PM
07:41PM
07:56PM
08:11PM
08:25PM
08:37PM
08:52PM
09:07PM
09:22PM
09:35PM
09:50PM
10:05PM
10:18PM
10:32PM
11:02PM
11:30PM
12:00AM
12:25AM
01:25AM
02:25AM
03:25AM

02:49PM
03:04PM
03:20PM
03:38PM
03:53PM
04:08PM
04:22PM
04:36PM
04:50PM
05:04PM
05:16PM
05:27PM
05:39PM
05:49PM
06:00PM
06:11PM
06:22PM
06:34PM
06:42PM
06:52PM
07:04PM
07:15PM
07:27PM
07:37PM
07:47PM
08:02PM
08:16PM
08:30PM
08:42PM
08:57PM
09:11PM
09:26PM
09:39PM
09:54PM
10:09PM
10:22PM
10:36PM
11:06PM
11:34PM
12:04AM
12:29AM
01:29AM
02:29AM
03:29AM

03:05PM
03:20PM
03:36PM
03:54PM
04:09PM
04:23PM
04:37PM
04:51PM
05:05PM
05:17PM
05:29PM
05:40PM
05:52PM
06:02PM
06:11PM
06:22PM
06:33PM
06:45PM
06:53PM
07:03PM
07:14PM
07:25PM
07:37PM
07:47PM
07:57PM
08:11PM
08:25PM
08:39PM
08:51PM
09:06PM
09:20PM
09:35PM
09:48PM
10:03PM
10:17PM
10:30PM
10:44PM
11:14PM
11:42PM
12:13AM
12:38AM
01:38AM
02:38AM
03:38AM

03:29PM
03:44PM
04:00PM
04:18PM
04:32PM
04:46PM
05:00PM
05:14PM
05:27PM
05:39PM
05:51PM
06:02PM
06:14PM
06:21PM
06:30PM
06:41PM
06:52PM
07:04PM
07:12PM
07:21PM
07:32PM
07:43PM
07:55PM
08:05PM
08:15PM
08:28PM
08:42PM
08:56PM
09:08PM
09:22PM
09:36PM
09:51PM
10:04PM
10:18PM
10:32PM
10:45PM
10:59PM
11:28PM
11:56PM
12:27AM
12:52AM
01:52AM
02:52AM
03:52AM

03:41PM

04:11PM

04:43PM

05:11PM

05:38PM

06:02PM

06:25PM

06:41PM

07:03PM

07:23PM

07:43PM

08:06PM

08:25PM

08:52PM

09:17PM

09:45PM

10:13PM

10:41PM

11:08PM

12:05AM
01:00AM
02:00AM
03:00AM
04:00AM

03:47PM
03:58PM
04:17PM
04:31PM
04:49PM
04:59PM
05:17PM
05:27PM
05:44PM
05:52PM
06:08PM
06:15PM
06:31PM
06:34PM
06:47PM
06:54PM
07:09PM
07:16PM
07:29PM
07:33PM
07:49PM
07:55PM
08:11PM
08:16PM
08:30PM
08:39PM
08:57PM
09:07PM
09:22PM
09:32PM
09:50PM
10:01PM
10:17PM
10:28PM
10:45PM
10:55PM
11:12PM
11:38PM
12:09AM
12:39AM
01:04AM
02:04AM
03:04AM
04:04AM




MIAMI DR S
STATE DADE MARTIN SW 27 AV BAYSHORE COCONUT
NW 207 HWY 817 COLLEGE NW 27 AV LUTHER BROWNSVILLE NW 27 AV &W DR & PAN GROVE
ST & 27 & NW NORTH &NW79 KINGJR METRORAIL & NW 36 FLAGLER AMERICAN METRORAIL

AV 183RD ST CAMPUS ST  STATION STATION ST ST DR STATION
03:58AM  04:11AM  04:25AM  04:35AM  04:39AM 04:44AM 04:48AM  05:02AM  05:18AM 05:26AM
04:11AM  04:22AM  04:36AM  04:46AM  04:50AM 04:55AM 05:00AM  05:14AM  05:30AM 05:38AM
04:19AM  04:32AM  04:46AM  04:56AM  05:02AM 05:07AM 05:12AM  05:26AM  05:42AM 05:50AM
04:30AM  04:41AM  04:55AM  05:07AM  05:13AM 05:18AM 05:23AM  05:37AM  05:53AM 06:02AM
04:33AM  04:46AM  05:03AM  05:15AM  05:21AM 05:26AM 05:31AM  05:45AM  06:05AM 06:14AM
04:47AM  04:58AM  05:15AM  05:27AM  05:33AM 05:38AM 05:43AM  05:57AM  06:17AM 06:26AM
04:52AM  05:06AM  05:23AM  05:35AM  05:41AM 05:46AM 05:51AM  06:09AM  06:29AM 06:38AM
05:03AM  05:17AM  05:34AM  05:46AM  05:52AM 05:57AM 06:03AM  06:21AM  06:41AM 06:50AM
05:12AM  05:26AM  05:43AM  05:55AM  06:03AM 06:09AM 06:15AM  06:33AM  06:53AM 07:02AM
05:22AM  05:36AM  05:53AM  06:07AM  06:15AM 06:21AM 06:27AM  06:45AM  07:05AM 07:14AM
05:31AM  05:45AM  06:05AM  06:19AM  06:27AM 06:33AM 06:39AM  06:57AM  07:17AM 07:26AM
05:43AM  05:57AM  06:17AM  06:31AM  06:39AM 06:45AM 06:51AM  07:09AM  07:29AM 07:38AM
05:51AM  06:09AM  06:29AM  06:43AM  06:51AM 06:57AM 07:03AM  07:21AM  07:41AM 07:50AM
06:09AM 06:24AM  06:44AM  06:58AM  07:06AM 07:12AM 07:18AM  07:36AM  07:56AM 08:05AM
06:20AM 06:38AM  06:58AM  07:13AM  07:21AM 07:27AM 07:33AM  07:51AM  08:11AM 08:20AM
06:35AM  06:50AM  07:13AM  07:28AM  07:36AM 07:42AM 07:48AM  08:06AM  08:26AM 08:35AM
06:43AM  07:04AM  07:27AM  07:42AM  07:50AM 07:56AM 08:03AM  08:21AM  08:41AM 08:50AM
07:00AM 07:19AM  07:42AM  07:57AM  08:05AM 08:11AM 08:18AM  08:36AM  08:56AM 09:05AM
07:13AM  07:334AM  07:57AM  08:12AM  08:20AM 08:26AM 08:33AM  08:51AM  09:11AM 09:20AM
07:30AM  07:49AM  08:12AM  08:27AM  08:35AM 08:41AM 08:48AM  09:06AM  09:26AM 09:35AM
07:45AM  08:06AM  08:27AM  08:42AM  08:50AM 08:56AM 09:03AM  09:21AM  09:41AM 09:50AM
08:04AM 08:21AM  08:42AM  08:57AM  09:05AM 09:11AM 09:18AM  09:36AM  09:56AM 10:05AM
08:17AM  08:36AM  08:57AM  09:12AM  09:20AM 09:26AM 09:33AM  09:51AM  10:11AM 10:20AM
08:35AM  08:52AM  09:13AM  09:27AM  09:35AM 09:41AM 09:48AM  10:06AM  10:26AM 10:35AM
08:49AM  09:08AM  09:28AM  09:42AM  09:50AM 09:56AM 10:03AM  10:21AM  10:41AM 10:50AM
09:06AM 09:23AM  09:43AM  09:57AM  10:05AM 10:11AM 10:18AM  10:36AM  10:56AM 11:05AM
09:20AM  09:38AM  09:58AM  10:12AM  10:20AM 10:26AM 10:33AM  10:51AM  11:11AM 11:20AM
09:36AM  09:53AM  10:13AM  10:27AM  10:35AM 10:41AM 10:48AM  11:06AM  11:26AM 11:35AM
09:50AM  10:08AM  10:28AM  10:42AM  10:50AM 10:56AM 11:03AM  11:21AM  11:41AM 11:50AM
10:06AM  10:23AM  10:43AM  10:57AM  11:05AM 11:11AM 11:18AM  11:36AM  11:56AM 12:05PM
10:19AM  10:37AM  10:57AM  11:11AM  11:19AM 11:25AM 11:32AM  11:50AM  12:11PM 12:20PM
10:34AM  10:51AM  11:11AM  11:25AM  11:33AM 11:39AM 11:46AM  12:05PM  12:26PM 12:35PM
10:48AM  11:06AM  11:26AM  11:40AM  11:48AM 11:54AM 12:01PM  12:20PM  12:41PM 12:50PM
11:05AM  11:22AM  11:42AM  11:56AM  12:04PM 12:10PM 12:16PM  12:35PM  12:56PM 01:05PM
11:18AM  11:36AM  11:56AM  12:10PM  12:18PM 12:24PM 12:30PM  12:49PM  01:11PM 01:20PM
11:33AM  11:50AM  12:10PM  12:24PM  12:32PM 12:38PM 12:44PM  01:04PM  01:26PM 01:35PM
11:46AM  12:05PM  12:25PM  12:39PM  12:47PM 12:53PM 12:59PM  01:19PM  01:41PM 01:50PM
12:03PM  12:20PM  12:40PM  12:54PM  01:02PM 01:08PM 01:14PM  01:34PM  01:56PM 02:05PM

12:14PM  12:33PM 12:53PM  01:07PM  01:16PM 01:22PM 01:29PM  01:49PM 02:11PM 02:20PM




12:35PM
12:44PM
01:03PM
01:14PM
01:31PM
01:44PM
01:56PM
02:07PM
02:20PM
02:32PM
02:46PM
02:59PM
03:12PM
03:23PM
03:37PM
03:55PM
04:09PM
04:20PM
04:36PM
04:50PM
05:03PM
05:17PM
05:35PM
05:52PM
06:09PM
06:25PM
06:41PM
06:57PM
07:17PM
07:31PM
07:50PM
08:07PM
08:25PM
08:39PM
09:00PM
09:13PM
09:30PM
09:43PM
10:01PM
10:36PM
11:07PM
11:40PM
12:13AM
12:43AM

12:52PM
01:03PM
01:20PM
01:33PM
01:48PM
02:03PM
02:14PM
02:26PM
02:38PM
02:51PM
03:04PM
03:18PM
03:30PM
03:42PM
03:55PM
04:14PM
04:27PM
04:39PM
04:54PM
05:09PM
05:21PM
05:36PM
05:53PM
06:11PM
06:26PM
06:43PM
06:58PM
07:15PM
07:32PM
07:48PM
08:05PM
08:23PM
08:39PM
08:55PM
09:12PM
09:27PM
09:42PM
09:57PM
10:15PM
10:48PM
11:19PM
11:52PM
12:24AM
12:54AM

01:12PM
01:23PM
01:40PM
01:53PM
02:08PM
02:23PM
02:34PM
02:46PM
02:58PM
03:11PM
03:24PM
03:38PM
03:50PM
04:02PM
04:15PM
04:33PM
04:46PM
04:58PM
05:13PM
05:28PM
05:40PM
05:55PM
06:12PM
06:30PM
06:45PM
07:02PM
07:17PM
07:33PM
07:50PM
08:06PM
08:21PM
08:39PM
08:55PM
09:11PM
09:26PM
09:41PM
09:56PM
10:11PM
10:29PM
11:02PM
11:32PM
12:05AM
12:35AM
01:05AM

01:26PM
01:37PM
01:54PM
02:07PM
02:22PM
02:37PM
02:48PM
03:00PM
03:12PM
03:25PM
03:38PM
03:52PM
04:04PM
04:16PM
04:29PM
04:47PM
05:00PM
05:12PM
05:26PM
05:41PM
05:53PM
06:08PM
06:24PM
06:42PM
06:57PM
07:13PM
07:28PM
07:44PM
08:01PM
08:16PM
08:31PM
08:49PM
09:05PM
09:20PM
09:35PM
09:50PM
10:05PM
10:20PM
10:38PM
11:11PM
11:41PM
12:13AM
12:43AM
01:13AM

01:34PM
01:46PM
02:03PM
02:16PM
02:31PM
02:46PM
02:57PM
03:09PM
03:21PM
03:34PM
03:47PM
04:01PM
04:13PM
04:25PM
04:38PM
04:56PM
05:08PM
05:20PM
05:34PM
05:49PM
06:01PM
06:16PM
06:32PM
06:50PM
07:05PM
07:20PM
07:35PM
07:51PM
08:08PM
08:23PM
08:38PM
08:56PM
09:11PM
09:26PM
09:41PM
09:56PM
10:11PM
10:26PM
10:44PM
11:16PM
11:46PM
12:17AM
12:47AM
01:17AM

01:40PM
01:52PM
02:09PM
02:22PM
02:37PM
02:52PM
03:03PM
03:15PM
03:27PM
03:40PM
03:53PM
04:06PM
04:18PM
04:30PM
04:43PM
05:01PM
05:13PM
05:25PM
05:39PM
05:54PM
06:06PM
06:21PM
06:37PM
06:55PM
07:11PM
07:26PM
07:41PM
07:57PM
08:12PM
08:27PM
08:42PM
09:00PM
09:15PM
09:30PM
09:45PM
10:00PM
10:15PM
10:30PM
10:48PM
11:20PM
11:50PM
12:21AM
12:51AM
01:21AM

01:46PM
01:59PM
02:16PM
02:29PM
02:44PM
02:59PM
03:11PM
03:23PM
03:35PM
03:48PM
04:01PM
04:13PM
04:25PM
04:37PM
04:50PM
05:07PM
05:19PM
05:31PM
05:45PM
06:00PM
06:12PM
06:27PM
06:43PM
07:01PM
07:16PM
07:31PM
07:46PM
08:02PM
08:17PM
08:32PM
08:47PM
09:04PM
09:19PM
09:34PM
09:49PM
10:04PM
10:19PM
10:34PM
10:52PM
11:23PM
11:53PM
12:24AM
12:54AM
01:24AM

02:06PM
02:19PM
02:36PM
02:49PM
03:06PM
03:21PM
03:33PM
03:45PM
03:57PM
04:10PM
04:22PM
04:34PM
04:46PM
04:58PM
05:11PM
05:23PM
05:35PM
05:47PM
06:01PM
06:13PM
06:25PM
06:40PM
06:56PM
07:13PM
07:28PM
07:43PM
07:58PM
08:13PM
08:28PM
08:43PM
08:58PM
09:14PM
09:29PM
09:44PM
09:59PM
10:14PM
10:29PM
10:44PM
11:02PM
11:32PM
12:02AM
12:32AM
01:02AM
01:32AM

02:26PM
02:41PM
02:56PM
03:11PM
03:26PM
03:41PM
03:53PM
04:05PM
04:17PM
04:29PM
04:41PM
04:53PM
05:05PM
05:17PM
05:29PM
05:41PM
05:53PM
06:05PM
06:17PM
06:29PM
06:41PM
06:56PM
07:12PM
07:27PM
07:42PM
07:57PM
08:12PM
08:27PM
08:42PM
08:57PM
09:12PM
09:27PM
09:42PM
09:57PM
10:12PM
10:27PM
10:42PM
10:57PM
11:13PM
11:43PM
12:14AM
12:44AM
01:14AM
01:44AM

02:35PM
02:50PM
03:05PM
03:20PM
03:35PM
03:50PM
04:02PM
04:14PM
04:26PM
04:38PM
04:50PM
05:02PM
05:14PM
05:26PM
05:38PM
05:50PM
06:02PM
06:14PM
06:26PM
06:38PM
06:50PM
07:05PM
07:20PM
07:35PM
07:50PM
08:05PM
08:20PM
08:35PM
08:50PM
09:05PM
09:20PM
09:35PM
09:50PM
10:05PM
10:20PM
10:35PM
10:50PM
11:05PM
11:20PM
11:50PM
12:20AM
12:50AM
01:20AM
01:50AM




01:43AM  01:54AM  02:05AM  02:13AM  02:17AM 02:21AM 02:24AM  02:32AM 02:44AM 02:50AM
02:43AM  02:54AM  03:05AM  03:13AM  03:17AM 03:21AM 03:24AM  03:32AM 03:44AM 03:50AM




COCONUT NW 27 AV
GROVE &w
METRORAIL FLAGLER

STATION ST

04:00AM 04:10AM
04:30AM 04:40AM
05:00AM 05:12AM
05:30AM 05:42AM
06:00AM 06:14AM
06:30AM 06:44AM
07:00AM 07:15AM
07:15AM 07:30AM
07:30AM 07:45AM
07:45AM 08:00AM
08:00AM 08:15AM
08:15AM 08:30AM
08:30AM 08:45AM
08:45AM 09:01AM
09:00AM 09:16AM
09:16AM 09:32AM
09:32AM 09:48AM
09:48AM 10:04AM
10:04AM 10:20AM
10:20AM 10:36AM
10:36AM 10:52AM
10:52AM 11:08AM
11:08AM 11:24AM
11:24AM 11:40AM
11:40AM 11:56AM
11:56AM 12:12PM
12:12PM 12:28PM
12:28PM 12:44PM
12:44PM 01:01PM
01:00PM 01:17PM
01:16PM 01:33PM
01:32PM 01:49PM
01:48PM 02:05PM
02:04PM 02:21PM
02:20PM 02:37PM
02:36PM 02:53PM
02:52PM 03:09PM
03:08PM 03:25PM
03:24PM 03:41PM
03:40PM 03:57PM

NW 27 AV BROWNSVILLE

& NW 36
ST

04:19AM
04:49AM
05:23AM
05:53AM
06:26AM
06:56AM
07:29AM
07:44AM
07:59AM
08:14AM
08:29AM
08:44AM
08:59AM
09:16AM
09:31AM
09:47AM
10:05AM
10:21AM
10:37AM
10:53AM
11:09AM
11:25AM
11:41AM
11:57AM
12:13PM
12:29PM
12:45PM
01:02PM
01:19PM
01:35PM
01:51PM
02:07PM
02:23PM
02:39PM
02:55PM
03:11PM
03:27PM
03:43PM
03:59PM
04:15PM

METRORAIL
STATION

04:22AM
04:52AM
05:27AM
05:57AM
06:31AM
07:01AM
07:34AM
07:49AM
08:04AM
08:19AM
08:34AM
08:49AM
09:04AM
09:21AM
09:36AM
09:52AM
10:11AM
10:27AM
10:43AM
10:59AM
11:15AM
11:31AM
11:47AM
12:03PM
12:19PM
12:35PM
12:51PM
01:08PM
01:25PM
01:41PM
01:57PM
02:13PM
02:29PM
02:45PM
03:01PM
03:17PM
03:33PM
03:49PM
04:05PM
04:21PM

DR MARTIN

LUTHER
KING JR
STATION

04:25AM
04:55AM
05:33AM
06:04AM
06:38AM
07:08AM
07:41AM
07:56AM
08:11AM
08:26AM
08:41AM
08:56AM
09:11AM
09:28AM
09:43AM
09:59AM
10:19AM
10:35AM
10:51AM
11:07AM
11:23AM
11:39AM
11:55AM
12:11PM
12:27PM
12:43PM
12:59PM
01:16PM
01:33PM
01:49PM
02:05PM
02:21PM
02:37PM
02:53PM
03:09PM
03:25PM
03:41PM
03:57PM
04:13PM
04:29PM

MIAMI DADE

NW 27 AV COLLEGE NW 27 AV

& NW 79
TE

04:29AM
04:59AM
05:38AM
06:09AM
06:43AM
07:13AM
07:46AM
08:01AM
08:16AM
08:31AM
08:46AM
09:02AM
09:17AM
09:34AM
09:49AM
10:05AM
10:25AM
10:41AM
10:57AM
11:13AM
11:29AM
11:45AM
12:01PM
12:17PM
12:33PM
12:49PM
01:05PM
01:22PM
01:39PM
01:55PM
02:11PM
02:27PM
02:43PM
02:59PM
03:15PM
03:31PM
03:47PM
04:03PM
04:19PM
04:35PM

NORTH
CAMPUS

04:37AM
05:07AM
05:46AM
06:17AM
06:51AM
07:22AM
07:55AM
08:10AM
08:25AM
08:40AM
08:55AM
09:12AM
09:27AM
09:44AM
09:59AM
10:16AM
10:36AM
10:52AM
11:08AM
11:24AM
11:40AM
11:56AM
12:12PM
12:28PM
12:44PM
01:00PM
01:16PM
01:33PM
01:50PM
02:06PM
02:22PM
02:38PM
02:54PM
03:10PM
03:26PM
03:42PM
03:58PM
04:14PM
04:30PM
04:46PM

& NW 183
ST

04:50AM
05:23AM
06:04AM
06:35AM
07:09AM
07:40AM
08:13AM
08:28AM
08:43AM
08:58AM
09:13AM
09:30AM
09:45AM
10:05AM
10:20AM
10:37AM
10:57AM
11:13AM
11:29AM
11:45AM
12:01PM
12:17PM
12:33PM
12:49PM
01:05PM
01:21PM
01:37PM
01:54PM
02:11PM
02:27PM
02:43PM
02:59PM
03:15PM
03:31PM
03:47PM
04:03PM
04:19PM
04:35PM
04:51PM
05:07PM

NW 211
ST & 37
AV

05:32AM

06:44AM

07:51AM

08:39AM

09:09AM

09:41AM

10:17AM

10:49AM

11:25AM

11:57AM

12:29PM

01:01PM

01:33PM

02:06PM

02:39PM

03:11PM

03:43PM

04:15PM

04:47PM

05:19PM

NW 207
ST & 27
AV

05:00AM
05:36AM
06:15AM
06:49AM
07:21AM
07:56AM
08:25AM
08:44AM
08:55AM
09:14AM
09:26AM
09:46AM
09:58AM
10:23AM
10:33AM
10:55AM
11:10AM
11:31AM
11:42AM
12:03PM
12:14PM
12:35PM
12:46PM
01:07PM
01:18PM
01:39PM
01:50PM
02:12PM
02:24PM
02:45PM
02:56PM
03:17PM
03:28PM
03:49PM
04:00PM
04:21PM
04:32PM
04:53PM
05:04PM
05:25PM




03:56PM
04:12PM
04:28PM
04:44PM
05:00PM
05:16PM
05:32PM
05:48PM
06:04PM
06:19PM
06:34PM
06:49PM
07:04PM
07:19PM
07:34PM
07:49PM
08:04PM
08:19PM
08:34PM
08:49PM
09:04PM
09:19PM
09:34PM
09:49PM
10:04PM
10:34PM
11:04PM
11:34PM
12:04AM
12:34AM
01:34AM
02:34AM
03:34AM

04:13PM
04:29PM
04:45PM
05:01PM
05:16PM
05:32PM
05:48PM
06:04PM
06:20PM
06:35PM
06:50PM
07:05PM
07:19PM
07:34PM
07:49PM
08:04PM
08:18PM
08:33PM
08:48PM
09:03PM
09:17PM
09:32PM
09:47PM
10:02PM
10:17PM
10:47PM
11:16PM
11:46PM
12:14AM
12:44AM
01:44AM
02:44AM
03:44AM

04:31PM
04:47PM
05:03PM
05:15PM
05:30PM
05:46PM
06:02PM
06:17PM
06:33PM
06:48PM
07:03PM
07:17PM
07:31PM
07:46PM
08:01PM
08:16PM
08:30PM
08:45PM
09:00PM
09:14PM
09:28PM
09:43PM
09:58PM
10:13PM
10:28PM
10:58PM
11:27PM
11:57PM
12:23AM
12:53AM
01:53AM
02:53AM
03:53AM

04:37PM
04:53PM
05:09PM
05:21PM
05:36PM
05:52PM
06:08PM
06:23PM
06:39PM
06:54PM
07:09PM
07:23PM
07:37PM
07:52PM
08:07PM
08:22PM
08:36PM
08:51PM
09:05PM
09:19PM
09:33PM
09:48PM
10:03PM
10:18PM
10:33PM
11:03PM
11:31PM
12:01AM
12:26AM
12:56AM
01:56AM
02:56AM
03:56AM

04:45PM
05:01PM
05:17PM
05:29PM
05:44PM
06:00PM
06:16PM
06:31PM
06:47PM
07:02PM
07:17PM
07:31PM
07:45PM
08:00PM
08:14PM
08:29PM
08:43PM
08:58PM
09:12PM
09:26PM
09:40PM
09:55PM
10:10PM
10:25PM
10:40PM
11:09PM
11:37PM
12:04AM
12:29AM
12:59AM
01:59AM
02:59AM
03:59AM

04:51PM
05:07PM
05:23PM
05:35PM
05:50PM
06:06PM
06:22PM
06:37PM
06:53PM
07:07PM
07:22PM
07:36PM
07:50PM
08:05PM
08:19PM
08:34PM
08:48PM
09:03PM
09:17PM
09:31PM
09:45PM
10:00PM
10:15PM
10:30PM
10:45PM
11:13PM
11:41PM
12:08AM
12:33AM
01:03AM
02:03AM
03:03AM
04:03AM

05:02PM
05:18PM
05:34PM
05:46PM
06:01PM
06:17PM
06:33PM
06:48PM
07:04PM
07:17PM
07:32PM
07:46PM
08:00PM
08:14PM
08:28PM
08:43PM
08:57PM
09:12PM
09:26PM
09:40PM
09:54PM
10:08PM
10:23PM
10:38PM
10:53PM
11:21PM
11:49PM
12:16AM
12:41AM
01:11AM
02:11AM
03:11AM
04:11AM

05:22PM
05:38PM
05:54PM
06:06PM
06:19PM
06:35PM
06:51PM
07:06PM
07:21PM
07:34PM
07:49PM
08:03PM
08:17PM
08:31PM
08:45PM
09:00PM
09:14PM
09:29PM
09:43PM
09:57PM
10:11PM
10:23PM
10:38PM
10:53PM
11:08PM
11:36PM
12:04AM
12:29AM
12:54AM
01:24AM
02:24AM
03:24AM
04:24AM

05:50PM

06:17PM

06:46PM

07:17PM

07:45PM

08:13PM

08:41PM

09:10PM

09:39PM

10:07PM

10:33PM

11:03PM

11:45PM

12:37AM
01:32AM
02:32AM
03:32AM
04:32AM

05:35PM
05:56PM
06:07PM
06:23PM
06:31PM
06:52PM
07:03PM
07:22PM
07:32PM
07:50PM
08:00PM
08:18PM
08:28PM
08:46PM
08:56PM
09:14PM
09:24PM
09:43PM
09:53PM
10:11PM
10:21PM
10:37PM
10:48PM
11:07PM
11:18PM
11:49PM
12:14AM
12:41AM
01:04AM
01:36AM
02:36AM
03:36AM
04:36AM




MIAMI DR S
STATE DADE MARTIN SW 27 AV BAYSHORE COCONUT
NW 207 HWY 817 COLLEGE NW 27 AV LUTHER BROWNSVILLE NW 27 AV &W DR & PAN GROVE
ST & 27 & NW NORTH &NW79 KINGJR METRORAIL & NW 36 FLAGLER AMERICAN METRORAIL

AV 183RD ST CAMPUS ST  STATION STATION ST ST DR STATION
03:40AM  03:52AM  04:03AM  04:12AM  04:15AM 04:18AM 04:21AM  04:30AM  04:43AM 04:50AM
04:09AM 04:20AM  04:31AM  04:40AM  04:43AM 04:46AM 04:49AM  04:58AM  05:12AM 05:20AM
04:32AM  04:44AM  04:55AM  05:06AM  05:11AM 05:14AM 05:17AM  05:28AM  05:42AM 05:50AM
04:56AM  05:09AM  05:24AM  05:35AM  05:40AM 05:43AM 05:46AM  05:57AM  06:12AM 06:20AM
05:22AM  05:35AM  05:50AM  06:01AM  06:07AM 06:10AM 06:14AM  06:27AM  06:42AM 06:50AM
05:36AM  05:49AM  06:05AM  06:16AM  06:22AM 06:25AM 06:29AM  06:42AM  06:57AM 07:05AM
05:48AM  06:02AM  06:18AM  06:29AM  06:35AM 06:38AM 06:42AM  06:55AM  07:12AM 07:20AM
06:03AM 06:16AM  06:32AM  06:43AM  06:49AM 06:52AM 06:56AM  07:10AM  07:27AM 07:35AM
06:16AM  06:30AM  06:46AM  06:57AM  07:03AM 07:07AM 07:11AM  07:25AM  07:42AM 07:50AM
06:30AM 06:43AM  07:00AM  07:12AM  07:18AM 07:22AM 07:26AM  07:40AM  07:57AM 08:05AM
06:44AM 06:58AM  07:15AM  07:27AM  07:33AM 07:37AM 07:41AM  07:55AM  08:12AM 08:20AM
06:57AM  07:11AM  07:28AM  07:40AM  07:46AM 07:50AM 07:54AM  08:10AM  08:27AM 08:35AM
07:07AM  07:24AM  07:41AM  07:53AM  07:59AM 08:04AM 08:09AM  08:25AM  08:42AM 08:50AM
07:24AM  07:38AM  07:55AM  08:08AM  08:14AM 08:19AM 08:24AM  08:40AM  08:57AM 09:06AM
07:334AM  07:51AM  08:09AM  08:22AM  08:28AM 08:33AM 08:38AM  08:54AM  09:13AM 09:22AM
07:52AM  08:07AM  08:25AM  08:38AM  08:44AM 08:49AM 08:54AM  09:10AM  09:29AM 09:38AM
08:08AM 08:25AM  08:43AM  08:56AM  09:02AM 09:07AM 09:12AM  09:26AM  09:45AM 09:54AM
08:26AM 08:41AM  08:59AM  09:12AM  09:18AM 09:23AM 09:28AM  09:42AM  10:01AM 10:10AM
08:39AM 08:56AM  09:15AM  09:28AM  09:34AM 09:39AM 09:44AM  09:58AM  10:17AM 10:26AM
08:52AM  09:08AM  09:27AM  09:40AM  09:46AM 09:51AM 09:56AM  10:14AM  10:33AM 10:42AM
09:06AM  09:23AM  09:42AM  09:55AM  10:02AM 10:07AM 10:12AM  10:30AM  10:49AM 10:58AM
09:23AM  09:39AM  09:58AM  10:11AM  10:18AM 10:23AM 10:28AM  10:46AM  11:05AM 11:14AM
09:37AM  09:54AM  10:14AM  10:27AM  10:34AM 10:39AM 10:44AM  11:02AM  11:21AM 11:30AM
09:54AM  10:10AM  10:30AM  10:43AM  10:50AM 10:55AM 11:00AM  11:18AM  11:37AM 11:46AM
10:08AM  10:26AM  10:46AM  10:59AM  11:06AM 11:11AM 11:16AM  11:34AM  11:53AM 12:02PM
10:26AM  10:42AM  11:02AM  11:15AM  11:22AM 11:27AM 11:32AM  11:50AM  12:09PM 12:18PM
10:40AM  10:58AM  11:18AM  11:31AM  11:38AM 11:43AM 11:48AM  12:06PM  12:25PM 12:34PM
10:57AM  11:13AM  11:33AM  11:46AM  11:53AM 11:58AM 12:04PM  12:22PM  12:41PM 12:50PM
11:09AM  11:27AM  11:47AM  12:01PM  12:09PM 12:14PM 12:20PM  12:38PM  12:57PM 01:06PM
11:227AM  11:43AM  12:03PM  12:17PM  12:25PM 12:30PM 12:36PM  12:54PM  01:13PM 01:22PM
11:41AM  11:50AM  12:19PM  12:33PM  12:41PM 12:46PM 12:52PM  01:10PM  01:29PM 01:38PM
11:50AM  12:15PM  12:35PM  12:49PM  12:57PM 01:02PM 01:08PM  01:26PM  01:45PM 01:54PM
12:12PM  12:31PM  12:51PM  01:05PM  01:13PM 01:18PM 01:24PM  01:42PM  02:01PM 02:10PM
12:31PM  12:47PM  01:07PM  01:21PM  01:29PM 01:34PM 01:40PM 01:58PM  02:17PM 02:26PM
12:44PM  01:03PM  01:23PM  01:37PM  01:45PM 01:50PM 01:56PM  02:14PM  02:33PM 02:42PM
01:03PM 01:19PM  01:39PM  01:53PM  02:01PM 02:06PM 02:12PM  02:30PM  02:49PM 02:58PM
01:16PM  01:35PM  01:55PM  02:09PM  02:17PM 02:22PM 02:28PM  02:46PM  03:05PM 03:14PM
01:36PM  01:52PM  02:12PM  02:26PM  02:34PM 02:39PM 02:45PM  03:03PM  03:21PM 03:30PM

01:50PM  02:09PM  02:29PM  02:43PM  02:51PM 02:56PM 03:02PM  03:19PM 03:37PM 03:46PM




02:07PM
02:22PM
02:40PM
02:57PM
03:14PM
03:30PM
03:47PM
04:06PM
04:20PM
04:37PM
04:55PM
05:09PM
05:28PM
05:43PM
06:02PM
06:16PM
06:36PM
06:48PM
07:07PM
07:20PM
07:38PM
07:52PM
08:12PM
08:25PM
08:43PM
09:00PM
09:18PM
09:32PM
09:51PM
10:06PM
10:23PM
10:39PM
11:10PM
11:44PM
12:18AM
01:18AM
02:18AM
03:18AM

02:25PM
02:41PM
02:58PM
03:16PM
03:32PM
03:49PM
04:05PM
04:24PM
04:37PM
04:55PM
05:12PM
05:27PM
05:44PM
06:01PM
06:17PM
06:34PM
06:51PM
07:06PM
07:22PM
07:38PM
07:53PM
08:10PM
08:26PM
08:41PM
08:57PM
09:15PM
09:31PM
09:47PM
10:04PM
10:19PM
10:36PM
10:52PM
11:23PM
11:56PM
12:29AM
01:29AM
02:29AM
03:29AM

02:45PM
03:01PM
03:18PM
03:36PM
03:52PM
04:09PM
04:25PM
04:44PM
04:57PM
05:15PM
05:31PM
05:46PM
06:03PM
06:19PM
06:35PM
06:52PM
07:09PM
07:24PM
07:40PM
07:56PM
08:11PM
08:27PM
08:43PM
08:58PM
09:14PM
09:30PM
09:46PM
10:02PM
10:19PM
10:34PM
10:51PM
11:07PM
11:37PM
12:10AM
12:40AM
01:40AM
02:40AM
03:40AM

02:59PM
03:15PM
03:32PM
03:50PM
04:06PM
04:22PM
04:38PM
04:57PM
05:10PM
05:27PM
05:43PM
05:58PM
06:14PM
06:30PM
06:46PM
07:03PM
07:19PM
07:34PM
07:50PM
08:06PM
08:21PM
08:37PM
08:53PM
09:08PM
09:23PM
09:39PM
09:55PM
10:11PM
10:28PM
10:43PM
11:00PM
11:15PM
11:45PM
12:18AM
12:48AM
01:48AM
02:48AM
03:48AM

03:07PM
03:23PM
03:40PM
03:58PM
04:14PM
04:30PM
04:46PM
05:05PM
05:18PM
05:35PM
05:51PM
06:06PM
06:21PM
06:37PM
06:53PM
07:10PM
07:26PM
07:41PM
07:57PM
08:12PM
08:27PM
08:43PM
08:59PM
09:14PM
09:29PM
09:45PM
10:01PM
10:16PM
10:33PM
10:48PM
11:05PM
11:20PM
11:50PM
12:21AM
12:51AM
01:51AM
02:51AM
03:51AM

03:12PM
03:28PM
03:45PM
04:03PM
04:19PM
04:35PM
04:51PM
05:10PM
05:23PM
05:40PM
05:56PM
06:11PM
06:26PM
06:42PM
06:58PM
07:14PM
07:30PM
07:45PM
08:01PM
08:16PM
08:31PM
08:47PM
09:03PM
09:18PM
09:33PM
09:49PM
10:05PM
10:20PM
10:37PM
10:52PM
11:09PM
11:24PM
11:54PM
12:24AM
12:54AM
01:54AM
02:54AM
03:54AM

03:18PM
03:34PM
03:51PM
04:08PM
04:24PM
04:40PM
04:56PM
05:15PM
05:28PM
05:45PM
06:01PM
06:16PM
06:31PM
06:47PM
07:03PM
07:18PM
07:34PM
07:49PM
08:05PM
08:20PM
08:35PM
08:51PM
09:07PM
09:22PM
09:37PM
09:53PM
10:09PM
10:24PM
10:41PM
10:56PM
11:12PM
11:27PM
11:57PM
12:27AM
12:57AM
01:57AM
02:57AM
03:57AM

03:35PM
03:51PM
04:08PM
04:24PM
04:40PM
04:56PM
05:12PM
05:30PM
05:43PM
06:00PM
06:15PM
06:30PM
06:45PM
07:01PM
07:16PM
07:31PM
07:47PM
08:02PM
08:17PM
08:32PM
08:47PM
09:03PM
09:18PM
09:33PM
09:48PM
10:04PM
10:19PM
10:34PM
10:51PM
11:06PM
11:21PM
11:36PM
12:06AM
12:36AM
01:06AM
02:06AM
03:06AM
04:06AM

03:53PM
04:09PM
04:25PM
04:41PM
04:57PM
05:13PM
05:29PM
05:45PM
06:00PM
06:15PM
06:30PM
06:45PM
07:00PM
07:15PM
07:30PM
07:45PM
08:01PM
08:16PM
08:31PM
08:46PM
09:01PM
09:16PM
09:31PM
09:46PM
10:01PM
10:16PM
10:31PM
10:46PM
11:03PM
11:18PM
11:33PM
11:48PM
12:18AM
12:48AM
01:18AM
02:18AM
03:18AM
04:18AM

04:02PM
04:18PM
04:34PM
04:50PM
05:06PM
05:22PM
05:38PM
05:54PM
06:09PM
06:24PM
06:39PM
06:54PM
07:09PM
07:24PM
07:39PM
07:54PM
08:09PM
08:24PM
08:39PM
08:54PM
09:09PM
09:24PM
09:39PM
09:54PM
10:09PM
10:24PM
10:39PM
10:54PM
11:09PM
11:24PM
11:39PM
11:54PM
12:24AM
12:54AM
01:24AM
02:24AM
03:24AM
04:24AM




COCONUT NW 27 AV
GROVE &w
METRORAIL FLAGLER

STATION ST

04:00AM 04:09AM
05:00AM 05:10AM
06:00AM 06:12AM
06:30AM 06:42AM
07:00AM 07:12AM
07:30AM 07:42AM
08:00AM 08:13AM
08:20AM 08:33AM
08:40AM 08:53AM
09:00AM 09:13AM
09:20AM 09:33AM
09:40AM 09:53AM
10:00AM 10:13AM
10:20AM 10:33AM
10:40AM 10:53AM
11:00AM 11:13AM
11:21AM 11:34AM
11:42AM 11:55AM
12:03PM 12:16PM
12:24PM 12:37PM
12:45PM 12:58PM
01:06PM 01:19PM
01:27PM 01:40PM
01:48PM 02:02PM
02:09PM 02:23PM
02:30PM 02:44PM
02:51PM 03:06PM
03:12PM 03:27PM
03:33PM 03:48PM
03:54PM 04:09PM
04:15PM 04:30PM
04:36PM 04:51PM
04:57PM 05:12PM
05:18PM 05:33PM
05:39PM 05:54PM
06:00PM 06:14PM
06:20PM 06:34PM
06:40PM 06:54PM
07:00PM 07:13PM
07:20PM 07:33PM

NW 27 AV BROWNSVILLE

& NW 36
ST

04:18AM
05:20AM
06:23AM
06:53AM
07:24AM
07:54AM
08:26AM
08:46AM
09:07AM
09:27AM
09:47AM
10:08AM
10:28AM
10:48AM
11:09AM
11:29AM
11:50AM
12:11PM
12:31PM
12:52PM
01:13PM
01:34PM
01:55PM
02:17PM
02:38PM
02:59PM
03:21PM
03:42PM
04:03PM
04:23PM
04:44PM
05:05PM
05:26PM
05:47PM
06:08PM
06:27PM
06:47PM
07:07PM
07:25PM
07:45PM

METRORAIL
STATION

04:22AM
05:24AM
06:27AM
06:57AM
07:29AM
07:59AM
08:31AM
08:51AM
09:12AM
09:32AM
09:52AM
10:13AM
10:33AM
10:53AM
11:15AM
11:35AM
11:56AM
12:17PM
12:37PM
12:58PM
01:19PM
01:40PM
02:01PM
02:23PM
02:44PM
03:05PM
03:27PM
03:48PM
04:09PM
04:29PM
04:50PM
05:11PM
05:32PM
05:53PM
06:14PM
06:33PM
06:53PM
07:13PM
07:31PM
07:51PM

DR MARTIN

LUTHER
KING JR
STATION

04:27AM
05:30AM
06:33AM
07:04AM
07:36AM
08:06AM
08:38AM
08:58AM
09:19AM
09:39AM
09:59AM
10:20AM
10:40AM
11:01AM
11:23AM
11:43AM
12:04PM
12:25PM
12:45PM
01:06PM
01:27PM
01:48PM
02:09PM
02:31PM
02:52PM
03:13PM
03:35PM
03:56PM
04:16PM
04:36PM
04:57PM
05:18PM
05:39PM
06:00PM
06:21PM
06:40PM
07:00PM
07:20PM
07:38PM
07:58PM

MIAMI DADE

NW 27 AV COLLEGE NW 27 AV

& NW 79
TE

04:31AM
05:34AM
06:37AM
07:08AM
07:40AM
08:10AM
08:42AM
09:03AM
09:24AM
09:44AM
10:04AM
10:25AM
10:45AM
11:06AM
11:28AM
11:48AM
12:09PM
12:30PM
12:50PM
01:11PM
01:32PM
01:53PM
02:14PM
02:36PM
02:57PM
03:18PM
03:40PM
04:01PM
04:21PM
04:41PM
05:02PM
05:23PM
05:44PM
06:05PM
06:26PM
06:45PM
07:05PM
07:25PM
07:43PM
08:03PM

NORTH
CAMPUS

04:37AM
05:40AM
06:44AM
07:15AM
07:47AM
08:17AM
08:49AM
09:10AM
09:31AM
09:51AM
10:12AM
10:33AM
10:53AM
11:14AM
11:36AM
11:56AM
12:17PM
12:38PM
12:58PM
01:20PM
01:41PM
02:02PM
02:23PM
02:45PM
03:06PM
03:27PM
03:49PM
04:10PM
04:30PM
04:50PM
05:11PM
05:32PM
05:53PM
06:14PM
06:35PM
06:54PM
07:14PM
07:34PM
07:52PM
08:11PM

& NW 183
ST

04:49AM
05:53AM
06:58AM
07:30AM
08:03AM
08:33AM
09:05AM
09:26AM
09:47AM
10:08AM
10:29AM
10:50AM
11:10AM
11:31AM
11:53AM
12:13PM
12:34PM
12:55PM
01:15PM
01:37PM
01:58PM
02:19PM
02:40PM
03:02PM
03:23PM
03:44PM
04:06PM
04:27PM
04:47PM
05:07PM
05:28PM
05:49PM
06:10PM
06:30PM
06:51PM
07:10PM
07:30PM
07:50PM
08:08PM
08:26PM

NW 211
ST & 37
AV

04:57AM
06:02AM
07:09AM

08:14AM

09:16AM

09:58AM

10:40AM

11:21AM

12:04PM

12:45PM

01:26PM

02:09PM

02:51PM

03:34PM

04:17PM

04:58PM

05:39PM

06:21PM

07:02PM

07:41PM

08:18PM

NW 207
ST & 27
AV

05:01AM
06:07AM
07:14AM
07:40AM
08:19AM
08:44AM
09:21AM
09:38AM
10:03AM
10:20AM
10:45AM
11:03AM
11:26AM
11:44AM
12:09PM
12:26PM
12:50PM
01:08PM
01:31PM
01:50PM
02:14PM
02:32PM
02:56PM
03:15PM
03:39PM
03:57PM
04:22PM
04:40PM
05:03PM
05:20PM
05:44PM
06:02PM
06:26PM
06:43PM
07:07PM
07:22PM
07:46PM
08:02PM
08:23PM
08:38PM




07:40PM
08:00PM
09:00PM
10:00PM
11:00PM
12:00AM
01:00AM
02:00AM
03:00AM

07:53PM
08:12PM
09:12PM
10:11PM
11:11PM
12:09AM
01:09AM
02:09AM
03:09AM

08:05PM
08:24PM
09:23PM
10:21PM
11:21PM
12:18AM
01:18AM
02:18AM
03:18AM

08:11PM
08:30PM
09:28PM
10:26PM
11:25PM
12:21AM
01:21AM
02:21AM
03:21AM

08:18PM
08:37PM
09:34PM
10:32PM
11:31PM
12:25AM
01:25AM
02:25AM
03:25AM

08:23PM
08:42PM
09:38PM
10:36PM
11:35PM
12:29AM
01:29AM
02:29AM
03:29AM

08:31PM
08:50PM
09:46PM
10:43PM
11:42PM
12:35AM
01:35AM
02:35AM
03:35AM

08:46PM
09:05PM
10:01PM
10:57PM
11:55PM
12:47AM
01:47AM
02:47AM
03:47AM

08:56PM
10:11PM
11:07PM
12:04AM
12:55AM
01:55AM
02:55AM
03:55AM

09:01PM
09:16PM
10:15PM
11:11PM
12:08AM
12:59AM
01:59AM
02:59AM
03:59AM




MIAMI DR S
STATE DADE MARTIN SW 27 AV BAYSHORE COCONUT
NW 207 HWY 817 COLLEGE NW 27 AV LUTHER BROWNSVILLE NW 27 AV &W DR & PAN GROVE
ST & 27 & NW NORTH &NW79 KINGJR METRORAIL & NW 36 FLAGLER AMERICAN METRORAIL

AV 183RD ST CAMPUS ST  STATION STATION ST ST DR STATION
03:45AM  03:56AM  04:07AM  04:13AM  04:16AM 04:19AM 04:22AM  04:31AM  04:44AM 04:50AM
04:40AM  04:51AM  05:04AM  05:10AM  05:14AM 05:17AM 05:21AM  05:30AM  05:43AM 05:50AM
05:33AM  05:46AM  05:59AM  06:06AM  06:11AM 06:14AM 06:18AM  06:29AM  06:43AM 06:50AM
06:00AM 06:15AM  06:29AM  06:36AM  06:41AM 06:44AM 06:48AM  06:59AM  07:13AM 07:20AM
06:27AM  06:41AM  06:55AM  07:03AM  07:09AM 07:13AM 07:17AM  07:29AM  07:43AM 07:50AM
06:44AM  07:00AM  07:14AM  07:22AM  07:28AM 07:32AM 07:36AM  07:48AM  08:03AM 08:10AM
07:05AM 07:19AM  07:33AM  07:41AM  07:47AM 07:51AM 07:55AM  08:08AM  08:23AM 08:30AM
07:23AM 07:39AM  07:53AM  08:01AM  08:07AM 08:11AM 08:15AM  08:28AM  08:43AM 08:50AM
07:44AM  07:58AM  08:12AM  08:20AM  08:26AM 08:30AM 08:34AM  08:47AM  09:03AM 09:10AM
08:00AM 08:17AM  08:31AM  08:39AM  08:45AM 08:49AM 08:53AM  09:07AM  09:23AM 09:30AM
08:20AM 08:35AM  08:49AM  08:57AM  09:04AM 09:08AM 09:13AM  09:27AM  09:43AM 09:50AM
08:35AM  08:52AM  09:07AM  09:16AM  09:23AM 09:27AM 09:32AM  09:46AM  10:03AM 10:10AM
08:57AM  09:12AM  09:27AM  09:36AM  09:43AM 09:47AM 09:52AM  10:06AM  10:23AM 10:30AM
09:15AM  09:32AM  09:47AM  09:56AM  10:03AM 10:07AM 10:12AM ~ 10:26AM  10:43AM 10:50AM
09:37AM  09:52AM  10:08AM  10:17AM  10:24AM 10:28AM 10:33AM  10:47AM  11:04AM 11:11AM
09:56AM  10:13AM  10:29AM  10:38AM  10:45AM 10:49AM 10:54AM  11:08AM  11:25AM 11:32AM
10:19AM  10:34AM  10:50AM  10:59AM  11:06AM 11:10AM 11:15AM  11:290AM  11:46AM 11:53AM
10:38AM  10:55AM  11:11AM  11:20AM  11:27AM 11:31AM 11:36AM  11:50AM  12:07PM 12:14PM
11:01AM  11:16AM  11:32AM  11:41AM  11:48AM 11:52AM 11:57AM  12:11PM 12:28PM 12:35PM
11:19AM  11:36AM  11:52AM  12:01PM  12:09PM 12:13PM 12:18PM  12:32PM  12:49PM 12:56PM
11:42AM  11:57AM  12:13PM  12:22PM  12:30PM 12:34PM 12:39PM  12:53PM  01:10PM 01:17PM
12:01PM  12:18PM  12:34PM  12:43PM  12:51PM 12:55PM 01:00PM 01:14PM  01:31PM 01:38PM
12:24PM  12:39PM  12:55PM  01:04PM  01:12PM 01:16PM 01:21PM  01:35PM  01:52PM 01:59PM
12:43PM  01:00PM  01:16PM  01:25PM  01:33PM 01:37PM 01:42PM  01:56PM  02:13PM 02:20PM
01:06PM 01:21PM  01:37PM  01:46PM  01:54PM 01:58PM 02:03PM  02:17PM  02:34PM 02:41PM
01:26PM  01:43PM  01:59PM  02:09PM  02:16PM 02:20PM 02:25PM  02:39PM  02:55PM 03:02PM
01:49PM  02:04PM  02:20PM  02:29PM  02:37PM 02:41PM 02:46PM  03:00PM  03:16PM 03:23PM
02:08PM 02:25PM  02:41PM  02:51PM  02:58PM 03:02PM 03:07PM  03:21PM  03:37PM 03:44PM
02:31PM  02:46PM  03:02PM  03:12PM  03:19PM 03:23PM 03:28PM  03:42PM  03:58PM 04:05PM
02:50PM  03:07PM  03:23PM  03:33PM  03:40PM 03:44PM 03:49PM  04:03PM  04:19PM 04:26PM
03:13PM  03:28PM  03:44PM  03:54PM  04:01PM 04:05PM 04:10PM  04:24PM  04:40PM 04:47PM
03:32PM  03:49PM  04:05PM  04:15PM  04:22PM 04:26PM 04:31PM  04:45PM  05:01PM 05:08PM
03:55PM  04:10PM  04:26PM  04:36PM  04:43PM 04:47PM 04:52PM  05:06PM  05:22PM 05:29PM
04:14PM  04:31PM  04:47PM  04:57PM  05:04PM 05:08PM 05:13PM  05:27PM  05:43PM 05:50PM
04:37PM  04:52PM  05:08PM  05:17PM  05:24PM 05:28PM 05:33PM  05:47PM  06:03PM 06:10PM
04:56PM  05:13PM  05:29PM  05:38PM  05:45PM 05:49PM 05:54PM  06:08PM  06:23PM 06:30PM
05:19PM 05:34PM  05:50PM  05:59PM  06:06PM 06:10PM 06:15PM  06:28PM  06:43PM 06:50PM
05:38PM  05:54PM  06:10PM  06:19PM  06:26PM 06:30PM 06:35PM  06:48PM  07:03PM 07:10PM

06:02PM  06:16PM  06:31PM  06:40PM  06:47PM 06:51PM 06:56PM  07:09PM 07:23PM 07:30PM




06:21PM
06:47PM
07:03PM
07:27PM
07:46PM
08:29PM
09:35PM
10:39PM
11:42PM
12:45AM
01:45AM
02:45AM

06:36PM
07:01PM
07:18PM
07:41PM
08:01PM
08:43PM
09:48PM
10:52PM
11:55PM
12:56AM
01:56AM
02:56AM

06:51PM
07:15PM
07:32PM
07:55PM
08:15PM
08:57PM
10:01PM
11:04PM
12:07AM
01:07AM
02:07AM
03:07AM

07:00PM
07:23PM
07:40PM
08:03PM
08:23PM
09:05PM
10:08PM
11:11PM
12:13AM
01:13AM
02:13AM
03:13AM

07:07PM
07:29PM
07:47PM
08:09PM
08:29PM
09:11PM
10:13PM
11:16PM
12:16AM
01:16AM
02:16AM
03:16AM

07:11PM
07:33PM
07:51PM
08:13PM
08:33PM
09:15PM
10:17PM
11:20PM
12:19AM
01:19AM
02:19AM
03:19AM

07:16PM
07:37PM
07:56PM
08:17PM
08:37PM
09:19PM
10:21PM
11:24PM
12:22AM
01:22AM
02:22AM
03:22AM

07:29PM
07:49PM
08:09PM
08:29PM
08:49PM
09:30PM
10:31PM
11:33PM
12:31AM
01:31AM
02:31AM
03:31AM

07:43PM
08:03PM
08:23PM
08:43PM
09:03PM
09:43PM
10:43PM
11:44PM
12:44AM
01:44AM
02:44AM
03:44AM

07:50PM
08:10PM
08:30PM
08:50PM
09:10PM
09:50PM
10:50PM
11:50PM
12:50AM
01:50AM
02:50AM
03:50AM




	27-weekday-northbound
	27-weekday-southbound
	27-saturday-northbound
	27-saturday-southbound
	27-sunday-northbound
	27-sunday-southbound

